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The Card of Puttanesca Italian Trattoria from San Andreas contains about 49 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.8. What Jaime Mertz likes about Puttanesca Italian Trattoria:
Had a good time, the seafood boil is the best thing on the menu. Didn't really enjoy the appetizers. Will definitely
return for the seafood boil, great flavor, large portion and reasonable price. read more. What Olaf Roberts
doesn't like about Puttanesca Italian Trattoria:

Even though you can make a reservation on THEIR website, they do not want to honor it. The waitress was
baffled at a reservation. It gets busy and super loud to the point that even though you are yelling in someone's
ear....they can't hear you. read more. At Puttanesca Italian Trattoria, a restaurant with Italian dishes from San
Andreas, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, You can also unwind at
the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, there's also tasty pizza, baked
straight from the oven according to original recipes, and you may look forward to the tasty classic seafood
cuisine.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-andreas/puttanesca-italian-trattoria/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/jaime-1290
https://menulist.menu/list/99669947/best-seafood-restaurants-gobernador-pinero
https://menulist.menu/list/91019487/best-seafood-restaurants-rio-piedras
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-andreas/puttanesca-italian-trattoria/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/olaf-138
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/san-andreas/puttanesca-italian-trattoria/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/15716392/best-pizza-restaurants-gobernador-pinero
https://menulist.menu/list/19178515/best-pizza-restaurants-san-juan-antiguo
https://menulist.menu/list/88236836/best-seafood-restaurants-san-juan-antiguo
https://menulist.menu/

Putianesca Mtalian Tratioria Menu

fllcoholic Drinks

VODKA

$12.0

Pasta | Nudelgerichte Hlein

AMATRICIANA

Sweels

CHOCOLATE CAKE

MARINARA SAUCE
(]

Pizza

PUTTANESCA

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

Steaks

GRILLED CHURRASCO

Starters

BREADED RAVIOLIS

Pizza - filein © 27cm

MAMMA MIA

Soups & Salads
PUTTANESCA SALAD
Main Course

YANKEE

$12.0

$5.8

$9.0

$13.0

$7.0

$14.0

$7.0

$25.0

$8.0

$17.0

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Pizza 9 28cm

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

fllkoholische Cockilails

BROOKLYN

Café

CHICKEN LASAGNA

Beverages

BOTTLES

Stromboli

CHEESE STROMBOLI

Popular Ttems

GARLIC KNOTS (5)

{ Bit on the Side

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)

Meats & Poultry
PUTTO BURGER
Cocktail
MARGARITA

Bigs Famous Wings

TEX-MEX

$8.0

$10.0

$17.0

$10.0

$2.0

$8.0

$3.5

$7.0

$10.0

$16.0

$14.0
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Tunch - Desserts

ITALIAN CREAM CAKE $7.8
HOUSE SOUP $4.0
Controni

ZEPPOLES $3.5

izza Al Taglio | "By the
Slice”

CHEESE SLICE $2.5
?ﬂ l ﬁq (] .F (]
RAVIOLIS $13.0

Dishes are prepared with

SEAFOOD
()

fippetizers

BREAD STICKS $7.8
MINI HAM CROQUETTES $4.0
CARBONARA $12.0
ALFREDO $10.0
Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINE $2.5

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $10.0
Chicken dishes
BBQ CHICKEN $17.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $12.0
(] [ ] ()
Pizzas - The Basic Pizza -
LARGE CHEESE (10 SLICES) $20.0
MEDIUM CHEESE (8 SLICES) $15.0
HOUSE SALAD $5.0
CAPRESE SALAD $12.0
CAESAR SALAD $10.0
(]
Pizza
LA TRANS $17.0
SMALL CHEESE (6 SLICES) $10.0
ROSIE PEREZ $17.0
HOMEMADE TARTS $3.5
ORIGINAL NY CHEESE CAKE $5.8
HOMEMADE FLAN $3.8
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1207 Ave. Fernandez Juncos Opening Hours:
Pda. 18 San Juan, PR 00907, Monday 11:00 - 21:30
San Andreas, United States Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30

Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30
Thursday 11:00 - 21:30
Friday 11:00 - 00:00
Saturday 12:00 - 00:00
Sunday 16:00 - 21:30
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