



https://menulist.menu

1207 Ave. Fernandez Juncos Pda. 18 San Juan, PR 00907, San Andreas, United States (+1)7877236666 - https://www.facebook.com/laputtanesca







The Card of Puttanesca Italian Trattoria from San Andreas contains about 49 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$9.8. What <u>Jaime Mertz</u> likes about Puttanesca Italian Trattoria: Had a good time, the <u>seafood</u> boil is the best thing on the menu. Didn't really enjoy the appetizers. Will definitely return for the <u>seafood</u> boil, great flavor, large portion and reasonable price. <u>read more</u>. What <u>Olaf Roberts</u> doesn't like about Puttanesca Italian Trattoria:

Even though you can make a reservation on THEIR website, they do not want to honor it. The waitress was baffled at a reservation. It gets busy and super loud to the point that even though you are yelling in someone's ear....they can't hear you. read more. At Puttanesca Italian Trattoria, a restaurant with Italian dishes from San Andreas, you can enjoy typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, You can also unwind at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Of course, there's also tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven according to original recipes, and you may look forward to the tasty classic seafood cuisine.



Alcoholic Drinks		Calzone	
VODKA	\$12.0	CHEESE CALZONE	\$8.0
Pasta Nudelgerichte Klein		Pizza Ø 28cm	
AMATRICIANA	\$12.0	LASAGNA BOLOGNESE	\$10.0
Sweets		Alkoholische Cocktails	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.8	BROOKLYN	\$17.0
Sauces		Café	
MARINARA SAUCE	\$9.0	CHICKEN LASAGNA	\$10.0
Pizza		Beverages	
PUTTANESCA	\$13.0	BOTTLES	\$2.0
For the small hunger		Stromboli	
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$7.0	CHEESE STROMBOLI	\$8.0
Steaks		Popular Items	
GRILLED CHURRASCO	\$14.0	GARLIC KNOTS (5)	\$3.5
Starters		A Bit on the Side	
BREADED RAVIOLIS	\$7.0	MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$7.0
Pizza – Klein Ø 27cm		Meats & Poultry	
MAMMA MIA	\$25.0	PUTTO BURGER	\$10.0
Soups & Salads		Cocktail	
PUTTANESCA SALAD	\$8.0	MARGARITA	\$16.0
Main Course		Bigs Famous Wings	
YANKEE	\$17.0	TEX-MEX	\$14.0

	FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$1.3	
\$7.8	Chielen		
	Cnicken		
	CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0	
\$4.0	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0	
	Chicken dishes		
\$3.5	BBQ CHICKEN	\$17.0	
40.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	
Pizza Al Taglio "By the Slice"		Pizzas - The Basic Pizza -	
\$2.5	Tomato Base and Mozz	se and Mozzarella	
	LARGE CHEESE (10 SLICES)	\$20.0	
	MEDIUM CHEESE (8 SLICES)	\$15.0	
\$13.0	_		
	Salads		
th	HOUSE SALAD	\$5.0	
	CAPRESE SALAD	\$12.0	
	CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0	
	_		
\$7.8	Pizza		
\$4.0	LA TRANS	\$17.0	
	SMALL CHEESE (6 SLICES)	\$10.0	
	ROSIE PEREZ	\$17.0	
\$12.0			
\$10.0	Dessert		
	HOMEMADE TARTS	\$3.5	
	ORIGINAL NY CHEESE CAKE	\$5.8	
\$2.5	HOMEMADE FLAN	\$3.8	
	\$4.0 \$3.5 he \$2.5 \$13.0 \$14.0 \$12.0 \$10.0	\$7.8 Chicken CHICKEN WINGS \$4.0 GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST Chicken dishes \$3.5 BBQ CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMIGIANA Pizzas - The Basic Pizza Tomato Base and Mozz LARGE CHEESE (10 SLICES) MEDIUM CHEESE (8 SLICES) \$13.0 Salads HOUSE SALAD CAPRESE SALAD CAPRESE SALAD CAESAR SALAD \$7.8 \$4.0 LA TRANS SMALL CHEESE (6 SLICES) ROSIE PEREZ \$12.0 \$10.0 Dessert HOMEMADE TARTS ORIGINAL NY CHEESE CAKE	



Puttanesca Italian Trattoria

1207 Ave. Fernandez Juncos Pda. 18 San Juan, PR 00907, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 - 21:30 Tuesday 11:00 - 21:30 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:30 Thursday 11:00 - 21:30 Friday 11:00 - 00:00 Saturday 12:00 - 00:00 Sunday 16:00 - 21:30 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu